Lista inspectorilor răspunzători de pesticide raionali/municipali
	Nr.
	Raionul
	Numele, Prenumele
	Cod
	Serviciu
	Mobil
	E-mail

	1. 
	Anenii Noi
	Diacenco Valentina
	265
	 2-27-91
2-20-70
	079500862
	dsfcs.aneniinoi@mail.ru
drsa.aneniinoi@ansa.gov.md

	2. 
	Basarabeasca
	Eliţa Leonid

	297
	 2-24-96
2-27-05
	067328551
	drsa.basarabeasca@ansa.gov.md

	3. 
	Briceni
	Gojan Liudmila
	247
	 2-58-87
	068-284-938
	liudmilagojan@mail.ru
drsa.briceni@ansa.gov.md

	4. 
	Cahul
	Chiciuc Fiodor
	299
	 4-12-66 jurist
/4-65-68
	079831922
	lk191960@mail.ru
drsa.cahul@ansa.gov.md

	5. 
	Cantemir
	Pretula Ion & Ciolacu
	273
	 4-14-47
 2-32-78                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
	079525093
	drsa.cantemir@ansa.gov.md


	6. 
	Călăraşi
	Gajim Lidia
	244
	 2-07-12
	079147174
	drsfcscalarasi@mail.ru
drsa.calarasi@ansa.gov.md

	7. 
	Căuşeni
	Cojocaru Gheorghe
Cibotari Sergiu
	243
	 2-24-38
2-39-05
	067259555
079254906
	agrovlas@rambler.ru
drsa.causeni@ansa.gov.md

	8. 
	Cimişlia
	Gîrneţ Tatiana
Cajocaru
	241
	 2-27-88
	069-608-569
069063190
	drsacimislia@mail.ru
icfcimislia@gmail.com
drsa.cimislia@ansa.gov.md

	9. 
	Criuleni
	Boşcanean Larisa
Cojocaru
	248
	 2-09-99
2-24-65
	068-181-336
	lboscanean@mail.ru  cojocari.1963@mail.ru
drsa.criuleni@ansa.gov.md

	10. 
	Donduşeni
	Dizdari Tatiana
	251
	 2-25-29
	069834244

	drsfcsdondusenipp2012@yandex.com
drsa.donduseni@ansa.gov.md

	11. 
	Drochia
	Grigoraş Eugen
	252
	 2-85-12
	069973220
	drsa.drochia@ansa.gov.md

	12. 
	Dubăsari
	Savin Vasile
	248
	 5-52-80
	078791206
	drsa.dubasari@ansa.gov.md 

	13. 
	Edineţ
	Roşca Zinaida(temporar)
Lîsîi Bronislav(adjunct)
	246
	
2-84-65
	
069209854
	d.s.f.edinet@mail.ru
drsa.edinet@ansa.gov.md

	14. 
	Făleşti
	Gligor Alexei
Bălica Eduard
	259
	 2-27-98
2-31-67
	---------------
	eduardbalica@gmail.com
drsa.falesti@ansa.gov.md
gligor.alexei@mail.ru

	15. 
	Floreşti
	Zosim Ghenadie
	250
	 2-00-85
	069419099
	zosimg@mail.ru
drsa.floresti@ansa.gov.md

	16. 
	Glodeni
	Şadurschi Parascovia
	249
	 2-21-76
9-24-25
	069904730
	drsvglodeni@gmail.com
drsa.glodeni@ansa.gov.md

	17. 
	Hînceşti
	Pojoga Ion
	269
	2-36-32

	067-673-618
	drsa.hincesti@ansa.gov.md
i.pojoga@yahoo.com

	18. 
	Ialoveni
	Tagadiuc Anna
Larisa Muntean
	268
	 2-21-87
2-24-44
	069292230
060149630
	larisa-munteanu@rambler.ru
drsa.ialoveni@ansa.gov.md

	19. 
	Leova
	Rotari Ion
	263
	 2-34-94
	067121167
	
leovaf@mail.ru
drsa.leova@ansa.gov.md

	20. 
	Nisporeni
	ScafaruValentin
Adam Ion
	264
	 2-31-50
2-54-41
	069928115
	drsa.nisporeni@ansa.gov.md

	21. 
	Ocniţa
	Nosatîi Dorin
Cvasniţkaia Nadejda
	271
	 94-657
2-60-44
	079831747
069984637
	ocnitaprotect@mail.ru
drsa.ocnita@ansa.gov.md

	22. 
	Orhei
	Stegărescu Ion
	235
	 2-32-06
2-32-06
	068293150
	seminte@rambler.ru
drsa.orhei@ansa.gov.md

	23. 
	Rezina
	Ciorici Ion
	254
	 2-55-11
	069680735
	rezina.dsfcs@gmail.com
drsa.rezina@ansa.gov.md

	24. 
	Rîşcani
	Badrajan Tudor
	256
	 2-33-02
	---------------
	dsfcs-rs@mail.ru
drsa.riscani@ansa.gov.md

	25. 
	Sîngerei
	Galean Nicolaie
	262
	 2-20-32
	069098298
	dsfcs.sg@gmail.com
drsa.singerei@ansa.gov.md

	26. 
	Soroca
	Racu Vasile
	230
	 3-35-81
	069016020
	drsa.soroca@ansa.gov.md

	27. 
	Străşeni
	Funcţie vacantă
	237
	 2-23-54
	079-721-976
	directiasfcsstraseni@mail.ru
drsa.straseni@ansa.gov.md

	28. 
	Şoldăneşti
	Bolocan Ion
Bernevek Serafim
	272
	 2-77-71
	
079045980
	bolocandrsfcs@mail.ru
drsa.soldanesti@ansa.gov.md

	29. 
	Ştefan Vodă
	Titorenco Ştefan
	242
	 2-25-23
	22692
	drsa.stefanvoda@ansa.gov.md
anita_88@inbox.ru

	30. 
	Taraclia
	Burlacov Ghenadie
	294
	 2-26-38
	068-010-306
	fitosemtar@mail.ru
drsa.taraclia@ansa.gov.md

	31. 
	Teleneşti
	Funcţie vacantă

	258
	 8-45-19
2-25-94

	
	drsa.telenesti@ansa.gov.md
dsfcstelenesti@mail.ru

	32. 
	Ungheni
	Zglavoc Constantin
	236
	 84519
	068461440
	fitosanitarungheni@mail.ru
drsa.ungheni@ansa.gov.md

	33. 
	Comrat
	Aricov Nicolai Gheorgevici
	298
	 2-35-31
	069-102-057
	aricov-ng@mail.ru
drsa.comrat@ansa.gov.md

	34. 
	Ciadîr-Lunga
	Corosti Lidia
	291
	 2-35-29
3-10-45
	---------------
	zashita-cheadir-lunga@mail.ru

	35. 
	Vulcăneşti
	Coliş Fiodor
	293
	 3-15-85
	067-388-190
	gifnisk@yandex.ru
drsa.vulcanesti@ansa.gov.md

	36. 
	 Mun.Chişinău
	Gurău Valentin
Hîncu Luminiţa
	22
	 71-62-19
71-62-16
	069004881
068172345
	luminita_hincu@yahoo.com
aramacater@gmail.com
dmsa.chisinau@ansa.gov.md

	37. 
	Mun.Bălţi
	Nedelea Alexandru
	231
	 2-03-80
	069-300-235
	dmsa.balti@ansa.gov.md


 
